= QUICKSHIP
74 CONCEPT 400E USA – FEBRUARY 2021
= ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($) W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($)

with the finish specified
for the surface.
CODIFICATION
Options
Series Thickness Handles Accent color
4 1  Thermofused laminate 1" L  Black Linear N/A
X  Stainless Steel
Y  Aluminum
READY TO SHIP IN 5 DAYS!
Several suggested layouts, components and accessories
identified by this pictogram are part of the Lacasse quick
delivery program.
Please refer to page 3 for complete program details.
CONCEPT 400E
= QUICKSHIP
75CONCEPT 400EUSA – FEBRUARY 2021
= ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($) W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($)
Right extended corner
modules – 24" D
A
B
1 grommet.
24
Surface R1 R2
72"/36" 211⁄8" (573 mm) 211⁄8" (573 mm)
66"/36" 15¼" (387 mm) 285⁄8" (727 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM367224_ 1,109
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM366624_ 1,038
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Left extended corner
modules – 24" D
A
B
1 grommet.
Surface R1 R2
72"/36" 211⁄8" (573 mm) 211⁄8" (573 mm)
66"/36" 15¼" (387 mm) 285⁄8" (727 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM723624_ 1,109
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM663624_ 1,038
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Right extended corner
modules – 20" D
A
B
1 grommet.
Surface R1 R2
72"/36" 2315⁄16" (608 mm) 317⁄16" (799 mm)
66"/36" 181⁄16" (459 mm) 317⁄16" (799 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM367220_ 1,109
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM366620_ 1,038
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Left extended corner
modules – 20" D
A
B
1 grommet.
Surface R1 R2
72"/36" 2315⁄16" (608 mm) 317⁄16" (799 mm)
66"/36" 181⁄16" (459 mm) 317⁄16" (799 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM723620_ 1,109
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM663620_ 1,038
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Rectangular tables
– 30" D
Full-height modesty panel. 1 grommet.
A B B C
72 x 30 x 29 1800 x 750 x 735 41NN-DT3072_ 791
66 x 30 x 29 1650 x 750 x 735 41NN-DT3066_ 754